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 Classificació  : OPEN BMW DE BTT - LLAMBILLES                                       

 

 Data           : 06/02/11 

 Distancia      :  35     Kms - Promig     :  20.67  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      97 VENTURA,Ismael       ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:41:37           

   2     108 GOMEZ,Ever Alejandro SUB21  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  01:45:19     3:42 min. 

   3       2 TRAYTER,Marc         ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              01:47:40     6:03 min. 

   4     208 SEGARRA,Ivan         MA-30  BASOLI DERBI. CLUB         01:48:08     6:31 min. 

   5      26 MARTORELL,Jordi      MA-30  GANDESA CLUB CICLISTA      01:48:08     6:31 min. 

   6      25 MARTORELL,Enric      ELITE  GANDESA CLUB CICLISTA      01:49:22     7:45 min. 

   7     209 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:49:52     8:15 min. 

   8      10 CULLELL,Jorda        SUB21  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     01:51:15     9:38 min. 

   9     202 CAMPS,Jordi          SUB23  RADIKAL BIKES              01:51:33     9:56 min. 

  10     121 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:51:59    10:22 min. 

  11      96 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:52:54    11:17 min. 

  12      56 VALLS,Adrià          SUB23  RADIKAL BIKES              01:52:54    11:17 min. 

  13      17 CARRERAS,Albert      ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:53:08    11:31 min. 

  14      58 CARBO,Albert         MA-30  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       01:53:40    12:03 min. 

  15      15 PUIG,David           MA-30  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:53:51    12:14 min. 

  16     214 RAYA,Alex            SUB21  PUNTFRED.BIKE BOI          01:53:51    12:14 min. 

  17      87 ZARZA,Carlos         MA-30  AYATS CYCLES               01:54:03    12:26 min. 

  18      57 OLLER,Albert         MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:54:03    12:26 min. 

  19      98 ALMENDROS,Josep      ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:55:33    13:56 min. 

  20     116 HERNANDEZ,Eduardo    MA-30  BICIS TOPE                 01:57:05    15:28 min. 

  21      29 FERNANDEZ,Jose       VE-40  RADIKAL BIKES              01:57:11    15:34 min. 

  22      64 VILOSA,David         MA-30  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:57:17    15:40 min. 

  23       5 BOSCH,Pau            ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              01:57:49    16:12 min. 

  24      13 GUICH,Angel          MA-30  VILOBICI - LES RABASSES    01:58:31    16:54 min. 

  25      82 MANITO,Oscar         MA-30  ALT URGELL. CLUB CICLISME  01:58:42    17:05 min. 

  26     206 MULLERA,Joan         ELITE  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       01:59:30    17:53 min. 

  27     917 MASEGU,Isaac         ELITE  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:59:35    17:58 min. 

  28       3 QUINTANA,Joan        SUB21  RADIKAL BIKES              01:59:52    18:15 min. 

  29      53 COMPTE,Joan          ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              01:59:59    18:22 min. 

  30     104 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              02:00:00    18:23 min. 

  31       4 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               02:01:23    19:46 min. 

  32      21 SERRA,Lluís          MA-30  XTREMBIKE                  02:01:24    19:47 min. 

  33      14 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:01:44    20:07 min. 

  34     102 PERMAÑE,Josep        VE-40  SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI  02:01:44    20:07 min. 

  35     212 MASMITJA,Pere        ELITE  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       02:01:52    20:15 min. 

  36     111 JUTGLAR,Lluis        VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       02:01:52    20:15 min. 

  37      81 JULIA,Lluis          VE-40  VILOBICI - LES RABASSES    02:01:52    20:15 min. 

  38       8 MARIN,Marcos         MA-30  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  02:01:52    20:15 min. 

  39      59 OLLER,Eduard         MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              02:02:13    20:36 min. 

  40     199 JOVER,Galderic       SUB23  VILOBICI - TRES CAMPANARS  02:02:33    20:56 min. 

  41     101 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  FASOL. CUNOVESA.RODI       02:02:59    21:22 min. 

  42     197 ASGLEYAS,Ramón       MA-30  VILOBICI - TRES CAMPANARS  02:03:34    21:57 min. 

  43      46 CROSAS,Armando       MA-30  FISIORUTPUJOL.COM CLUB TR  02:03:58    22:21 min. 

  44     103 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              02:05:11    23:34 min. 

  45     118 MACIAS,Juan javier   ELITE  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          02:05:36    23:59 min. 

  46      88 QUINTANAS,Jordi      JUN-1  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          02:05:44    24:07 min. 

  47       9 TEODORO,Carlos       MA-30  BASOLI DERBI. CLUB         02:05:55    24:18 min. 

  48      83 NUÑO,Juan Luis       VE-40  ALT URGELL. CLUB CICLISME  02:06:16    24:39 min. 

  49      19 URCELAY,Adrian       JUN-1  MAXIM-JORMA BIKES-SCA      02:06:16    24:39 min. 

  50     217 TORRES,Xavier        ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:06:35    24:58 min. 

  51       1 MORATA,Oriol         ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:06:53    25:16 min. 

  52     203 MARTIN,Jordi         ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:06:53    25:16 min. 

  53      43 MARTIN,Marc          MA-30  BIKEBERGUEDA CLUB CICLIST  02:07:24    25:47 min. 

  54     882 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  CORRIOL CLUB ESPORTIU      02:07:52    26:15 min. 

  55      51 MOLIST,Jordi         ELITE  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:07:52    26:15 min. 

  56      61 BERNATALLAD,Jordi    MA-30  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       02:07:56    26:19 min. 

  57     205 PUIGDEVALL,Jordi     MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              02:08:08    26:31 min. 

  58     198 ROCA,Xavier          JUN-2  VILOBICI - TRES CAMPANARS  02:08:08    26:31 min. 
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  59      18 PEREIRA,Jorge        ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    02:08:08    26:31 min. 

  60      44 COLOMINA,Josep       VE-40  ONE TO ONE  CLUB  CICLIST  02:09:16    27:39 min. 

  61      86 RIERA,Albert         ELITE  MANLLEUENC. CLUB CICLISTA  02:09:16    27:39 min. 

  62     123 LUPIAÑEZ,J. Francisc MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              02:10:10    28:33 min. 

  63      60 BRUGUE,Daniel        MA-30  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       02:12:07    30:30 min. 

  64      11 BUSQUETS,Albert      ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:12:12    30:35 min. 

  65     112 NAVARRO,Miguel Angel MA-30  AE. MATXACUCA              02:12:16    30:39 min. 

  66      84 CASSA,Jordi          MA-30  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  02:13:24    31:47 min. 

  67      91 GUZMAN,Victor        SUB23  BLANDENSE. CLUB CICLISTA   02:13:50    32:13 min. 

  68      28 LAVADO,Armando       VE-40  TRAFACH BIKES              02:14:06    32:29 min. 

  69      93 GARZON,Xavier        VE-40  RADIKAL BIKES              02:14:37    33:00 min. 

  70       7 CASTILLO,Eduard      MA-30  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  02:14:54    33:17 min. 

  71     216 JAREÑO,Miguel Angel  MA-30  BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.  02:15:14    33:37 min. 

  72     115 MACIAS,Angel         MA-30  BIKE TANDEM CLUB ESPORTIU  02:15:57    34:20 min. 

  73     207 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  BIKE TANDEM CLUB ESPORTIU  02:16:50    35:13 min. 

  74     200 MAS,Lluis            VE-40  RIUDARENES. ESPORTS MUNTA  02:17:10    35:33 min. 

  75      52 MARTI,Joan           MA-30  AE. MATXACUCA              02:17:38    36:01 min. 

  76      24 SANCHEZ,Joaquin      ELITE  ID ESTETIC & SALUT CC      02:17:38    36:01 min. 

  77     204 TRIAS,Narcis         MA-30  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:17:38    36:01 min. 

  78      48 DE PABLO,Fernando    MA-30  ESPRINT. CLUB CICLISTA     02:17:38    36:01 min. 

  79      49 GEREMIAS,Raül        VE-40  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:17:52    36:15 min. 

  80      65 CAIXAS,Jaume         VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       02:17:52    36:15 min. 

  81      99 TRIÑANES,David       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               02:18:15    36:38 min. 

  82      92 NURI,Xavier          VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:18:15    36:38 min. 

  83       6 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:18:25    36:48 min. 

  84      85 MAS,Joan             VE-40  RADIKAL BIKES              02:18:25    36:48 min. 

  85      79 ROCAS,Albert         VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  02:18:25    36:48 min. 

  86      42 MONT,Jordi           VE-40  MATXACUCA ASSOCIACIO ESPO  02:18:56    37:19 min. 

  87     100 RAMIO,Joan           ELITE  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       02:19:17    37:40 min. 

  88      54 MENDEZ,Joan          VE-40  BASOLI DERBI. CLUB         02:19:45    38:08 min. 

  89     986 RODRIGUEZ,Sergio     MA-30  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      02:19:54    38:17 min. 

  90     904 GONZALEZ,Jose Manuel MA-30  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      02:19:54    38:17 min. 

  91     349 TORRENT,Carlos       ELITE  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:19:54    38:17 min. 

  92      20 ESTEBAN,Domingo Luis VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               02:20:30    38:53 min. 

  93      50 SUÑER,Alex           MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              02:20:54    39:17 min. 

  94     117 FELIP,Josep          ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:23:00    41:23 min. 

  95      78 MUÑOZ,Daniel         MA-30  BASOLI DERBI. CLUB         02:23:02    41:25 min. 

  96     201 DALMAS,Albert        ELITE  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       02:23:37    42:00 min. 

  97     215 RAYA,Oriol           JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     02:23:48    42:11 min. 

  98     213 SANCHEZ,Luis         JUN-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     02:23:48    42:11 min. 

  99      12 SAMPOL,David         MA-30  BASOLI DERBI. CLUB         02:23:48    42:11 min. 

 100      30 TRAFACH,Marc         SUB23  TRAFACH BIKES              02:24:20    42:43 min. 

 101      31 LOPEZ,Joaquim        MA-30  BASOLI DERBI. CLUB         02:24:45    43:08 min. 

 102      23 MARTI,David          ELITE  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  02:24:45    43:08 min. 

 103     125 MAYOR,Jordi          VE-40  KLIMATECHNIK               02:24:45    43:08 min. 

 104      62 BUXEDA,Marc          MA-30  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          02:25:59    44:22 min. 

 105     110 BORRELL,Jordi        MA-30  NESTLE GIRONA. CLUB        02:28:58    47:21 min. 

 106     114 LAZARO,Juan Manuel   VE-40  SURIÀ BICIS                02:29:11    47:34 min. 

 107     113 MARTINEZ,Francisco   MA-30  MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS  02:29:11    47:34 min. 

 108      95 TAULER,Francesc      MA-30  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          02:29:11    47:34 min. 

 109     974 PALO,Jose A.         MA-30  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  02:29:30    47:53 min. 

 110      94 JIMENEZ,Carles       MA-30  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:31:50    50:13 min. 

 111     957 ROUSSEAUX,JULIEN     ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:33:06    51:29 min. 

 112     861 CANTOS,Francisco     VE-40  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      02:34:36    52:59 min. 

 113     210 RABIONET,Francesc    VE-40  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       02:35:32    53:55 min. 

 114      45 DELGADO,Juan José    MA-30  ONE TO ONE  CLUB  CICLIST  02:35:44    54:07 min. 

 115     109 MAESTRE,Joan         VE-40  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:38:50    57:13 min. 

 116     107 FONT,Jordi           ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:39:18    57:41 min. 

 117     995 TERRE,Enrique        VE-40  PUIGCERDA.CLUB POLISPORTI  02:42:36  1:00:59 hor. 

 118      27 PLA,Lluis            MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:44:53  1:03:16 hor. 

 119     120 ESCOBAR,Albert       MA-30  ESPRINT. CLUB CICLISTA     02:46:45  1:05:08 hor. 

 120     126 RODRIGUEZ,Daniel     SUB21  KLIMATECHNIK               02:48:01  1:06:24 hor. 

 121     124 CHECA,Miguel         MA-30  KLIMATECHNIK               02:48:01  1:06:24 hor. 

 122      89 CARVACHO,Gonzalo     VE-40  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  02:48:12  1:06:35 hor. 

 123     105 BRAGULAT,David       MA-30  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          02:53:36  1:11:59 hor. 

 124      55 VILAGRAN,Xavier      MA-30  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  02:54:09  1:12:32 hor. 
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 125     106 GUILLOT,Alex         MA-30  AE. MATXACUCA              02:58:33  1:16:56 hor. 

 

 Classificació de : JUNIORS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      88 QUINTANAS,Jordi      JUN-1  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          02:05:44          min. 

   2      19 URCELAY,Adrian       JUN-1  MAXIM-JORMA BIKES-SCA      02:06:16       32 seg. 

   3     198 ROCA,Xavier          JUN-2  VILOBICI - TRES CAMPANARS  02:08:08     2:24 min. 

   4     215 RAYA,Oriol           JUN-1  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     02:23:48    18:04 min. 

   5     213 SANCHEZ,Luis         JUN-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     02:23:48    18:04 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : SUB-23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     108 GOMEZ,Ever Alejandro SUB21  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  01:45:19          min. 

   2      10 CULLELL,Jorda        SUB21  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     01:51:15     5:56 min. 

   3     202 CAMPS,Jordi          SUB23  RADIKAL BIKES              01:51:33     6:14 min. 

   4      56 VALLS,Adrià          SUB23  RADIKAL BIKES              01:52:54     7:35 min. 

   5     214 RAYA,Alex            SUB21  PUNTFRED.BIKE BOI          01:53:51     8:32 min. 

   6       3 QUINTANA,Joan        SUB21  RADIKAL BIKES              01:59:52    14:33 min. 

   7     199 JOVER,Galderic       SUB23  VILOBICI - TRES CAMPANARS  02:02:33    17:14 min. 

   8      91 GUZMAN,Victor        SUB23  BLANDENSE. CLUB CICLISTA   02:13:50    28:31 min. 

   9      30 TRAFACH,Marc         SUB23  TRAFACH BIKES              02:24:20    39:01 min. 

  10     126 RODRIGUEZ,Daniel     SUB21  KLIMATECHNIK               02:48:01  1:02:42 hor. 

 

 

 Classificació de : ELITS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      97 VENTURA,Ismael       ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:41:37           

   2       2 TRAYTER,Marc         ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              01:47:40     6:03 min. 

   3      25 MARTORELL,Enric      ELITE  GANDESA CLUB CICLISTA      01:49:22     7:45 min. 

   4     121 CODINACH,Albert      ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:51:59    10:22 min. 

   5      17 CARRERAS,Albert      ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:53:08    11:31 min. 

   6      98 ALMENDROS,Josep      ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:55:33    13:56 min. 

   7       5 BOSCH,Pau            ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              01:57:49    16:12 min. 

   8     206 MULLERA,Joan         ELITE  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       01:59:30    17:53 min. 

   9     917 MASEGU,Isaac         ELITE  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:59:35    17:58 min. 

  10      53 COMPTE,Joan          ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              01:59:59    18:22 min. 

  11     104 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              02:00:00    18:23 min. 

  12     212 MASMITJA,Pere        ELITE  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       02:01:52    20:15 min. 

  13     101 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  FASOL. CUNOVESA.RODI       02:02:59    21:22 min. 

  14     118 MACIAS,Juan javier   ELITE  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          02:05:36    23:59 min. 

  15     217 TORRES,Xavier        ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:06:35    24:58 min. 

  16       1 MORATA,Oriol         ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:06:53    25:16 min. 

  17     203 MARTIN,Jordi         ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:06:53    25:16 min. 

  18     882 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  CORRIOL CLUB ESPORTIU      02:07:52    26:15 min. 

  19      51 MOLIST,Jordi         ELITE  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:07:52    26:15 min. 

  20      18 PEREIRA,Jorge        ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    02:08:08    26:31 min. 

  21      86 RIERA,Albert         ELITE  MANLLEUENC. CLUB CICLISTA  02:09:16    27:39 min. 

  22      11 BUSQUETS,Albert      ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:12:12    30:35 min. 

  23     207 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  BIKE TANDEM CLUB ESPORTIU  02:16:50    35:13 min. 

  24      24 SANCHEZ,Joaquin      ELITE  ID ESTETIC & SALUT CC      02:17:38    36:01 min. 

  25       6 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:18:25    36:48 min. 

  26     100 RAMIO,Joan           ELITE  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       02:19:17    37:40 min. 

  27     349 TORRENT,Carlos       ELITE  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:19:54    38:17 min. 

  28     117 FELIP,Josep          ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:23:00    41:23 min. 

  29     201 DALMAS,Albert        ELITE  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       02:23:37    42:00 min. 

  30      23 MARTI,David          ELITE  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  02:24:45    43:08 min. 

  31     957 ROUSSEAUX,JULIEN     ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:33:06    51:29 min. 

  32     107 FONT,Jordi           ELITE  RADIKAL BIKES              02:39:18    57:41 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : MASTERS-30 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     208 SEGARRA,Ivan         MA-30  BASOLI DERBI. CLUB         01:48:08          min. 

   2      26 MARTORELL,Jordi      MA-30  GANDESA CLUB CICLISTA      01:48:08          mt. 

   3      96 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:52:54     4:46 min. 
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   4      58 CARBO,Albert         MA-30  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       01:53:40     5:32 min. 

   5      15 PUIG,David           MA-30  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    01:53:51     5:43 min. 

   6      87 ZARZA,Carlos         MA-30  AYATS CYCLES               01:54:03     5:55 min. 

   7      57 OLLER,Albert         MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              01:54:03     5:55 min. 

   8     116 HERNANDEZ,Eduardo    MA-30  BICIS TOPE                 01:57:05     8:57 min. 

   9      64 VILOSA,David         MA-30  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:57:17     9:09 min. 

  10      13 GUICH,Angel          MA-30  VILOBICI - LES RABASSES    01:58:31    10:23 min. 

  11      82 MANITO,Oscar         MA-30  ALT URGELL. CLUB CICLISME  01:58:42    10:34 min. 

  12      21 SERRA,Lluís          MA-30  XTREMBIKE                  02:01:24    13:16 min. 

  13       8 MARIN,Marcos         MA-30  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  02:01:52    13:44 min. 

  14      59 OLLER,Eduard         MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              02:02:13    14:05 min. 

  15     197 ASGLEYAS,Ramón       MA-30  VILOBICI - TRES CAMPANARS  02:03:34    15:26 min. 

  16      46 CROSAS,Armando       MA-30  FISIORUTPUJOL.COM CLUB TR  02:03:58    15:50 min. 

  17     103 FERNANDEZ,David      MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              02:05:11    17:03 min. 

  18       9 TEODORO,Carlos       MA-30  BASOLI DERBI. CLUB         02:05:55    17:47 min. 

  19      43 MARTIN,Marc          MA-30  BIKEBERGUEDA CLUB CICLIST  02:07:24    19:16 min. 

  20      61 BERNATALLAD,Jordi    MA-30  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       02:07:56    19:48 min. 

  21     205 PUIGDEVALL,Jordi     MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              02:08:08    20:00 min. 

  22     123 LUPIAÑEZ,J. Francisc MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              02:10:10    22:02 min. 

  23      60 BRUGUE,Daniel        MA-30  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       02:12:07    23:59 min. 

  24     112 NAVARRO,Miguel Angel MA-30  AE. MATXACUCA              02:12:16    24:08 min. 

  25      84 CASSA,Jordi          MA-30  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  02:13:24    25:16 min. 

  26       7 CASTILLO,Eduard      MA-30  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  02:14:54    26:46 min. 

  27     216 JAREÑO,Miguel Angel  MA-30  BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.  02:15:14    27:06 min. 

  28     115 MACIAS,Angel         MA-30  BIKE TANDEM CLUB ESPORTIU  02:15:57    27:49 min. 

  29      52 MARTI,Joan           MA-30  AE. MATXACUCA              02:17:38    29:30 min. 

  30     204 TRIAS,Narcis         MA-30  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:17:38    29:30 min. 

  31      48 DE PABLO,Fernando    MA-30  ESPRINT. CLUB CICLISTA     02:17:38    29:30 min. 

  32      99 TRIÑANES,David       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               02:18:15    30:07 min. 

  33     986 RODRIGUEZ,Sergio     MA-30  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      02:19:54    31:46 min. 

  34     904 GONZALEZ,Jose Manuel MA-30  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      02:19:54    31:46 min. 

  35      50 SUÑER,Alex           MA-30  RADIKAL BIKES              02:20:54    32:46 min. 

  36      78 MUÑOZ,Daniel         MA-30  BASOLI DERBI. CLUB         02:23:02    34:54 min. 

  37      12 SAMPOL,David         MA-30  BASOLI DERBI. CLUB         02:23:48    35:40 min. 

  38      31 LOPEZ,Joaquim        MA-30  BASOLI DERBI. CLUB         02:24:45    36:37 min. 

  39      62 BUXEDA,Marc          MA-30  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          02:25:59    37:51 min. 

  40     110 BORRELL,Jordi        MA-30  NESTLE GIRONA. CLUB        02:28:58    40:50 min. 

  41     113 MARTINEZ,Francisco   MA-30  MOTOBIKE GILI CLUB CICLIS  02:29:11    41:03 min. 

  42      95 TAULER,Francesc      MA-30  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          02:29:11    41:03 min. 

  43     974 PALO,Jose A.         MA-30  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  02:29:30    41:22 min. 

  44      94 JIMENEZ,Carles       MA-30  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:31:50    43:42 min. 

  45      45 DELGADO,Juan José    MA-30  ONE TO ONE  CLUB  CICLIST  02:35:44    47:36 min. 

  46      27 PLA,Lluis            MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:44:53    56:45 min. 

  47     120 ESCOBAR,Albert       MA-30  ESPRINT. CLUB CICLISTA     02:46:45    58:37 min. 

  48     124 CHECA,Miguel         MA-30  KLIMATECHNIK               02:48:01    59:53 min. 

  49     105 BRAGULAT,David       MA-30  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          02:53:36  1:05:28 hor. 

  50      55 VILAGRAN,Xavier      MA-30  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  02:54:09  1:06:01 hor. 

  51     106 GUILLOT,Alex         MA-30  AE. MATXACUCA              02:58:33  1:10:25 hor. 

 

 

 Classificació de : VETERANS-40 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     209 SANCHEZ,Pere         VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       01:49:52          min. 

   2      29 FERNANDEZ,Jose       VE-40  RADIKAL BIKES              01:57:11     7:19 min. 

   3       4 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               02:01:23    11:31 min. 

   4      14 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:01:44    11:52 min. 

   5     102 PERMAÑE,Josep        VE-40  SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI  02:01:44    11:52 min. 

   6     111 JUTGLAR,Lluis        VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       02:01:52    12:00 min. 

   7      81 JULIA,Lluis          VE-40  VILOBICI - LES RABASSES    02:01:52    12:00 min. 

   8      83 NUÑO,Juan Luis       VE-40  ALT URGELL. CLUB CICLISME  02:06:16    16:24 min. 

   9      44 COLOMINA,Josep       VE-40  ONE TO ONE  CLUB  CICLIST  02:09:16    19:24 min. 

  10      28 LAVADO,Armando       VE-40  TRAFACH BIKES              02:14:06    24:14 min. 

  11      93 GARZON,Xavier        VE-40  RADIKAL BIKES              02:14:37    24:45 min. 

  12     200 MAS,Lluis            VE-40  RIUDARENES. ESPORTS MUNTA  02:17:10    27:18 min. 

  13      49 GEREMIAS,Raül        VE-40  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:17:52    28:00 min. 

  14      65 CAIXAS,Jaume         VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       02:17:52    28:00 min. 
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  15      92 NURI,Xavier          VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:18:15    28:23 min. 

  16      85 MAS,Joan             VE-40  RADIKAL BIKES              02:18:25    28:33 min. 

  17      79 ROCAS,Albert         VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  02:18:25    28:33 min. 

  18      42 MONT,Jordi           VE-40  MATXACUCA ASSOCIACIO ESPO  02:18:56    29:04 min. 

  19      54 MENDEZ,Joan          VE-40  BASOLI DERBI. CLUB         02:19:45    29:53 min. 

  20      20 ESTEBAN,Domingo Luis VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               02:20:30    30:38 min. 

  21     125 MAYOR,Jordi          VE-40  KLIMATECHNIK               02:24:45    34:53 min. 

  22     114 LAZARO,Juan Manuel   VE-40  SURIÀ BICIS                02:29:11    39:19 min. 

  23     861 CANTOS,Francisco     VE-40  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      02:34:36    44:44 min. 

  24     210 RABIONET,Francesc    VE-40  CASSA. CLUB CICLISTA       02:35:32    45:40 min. 

  25     109 MAESTRE,Joan         VE-40  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:38:50    48:58 min. 

  26     995 TERRE,Enrique        VE-40  PUIGCERDA.CLUB POLISPORTI  02:42:36    52:44 min. 

  27      89 CARVACHO,Gonzalo     VE-40  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  02:48:12    58:20 min. 

 


